OMANTLE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

APRIL 2023

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

1

2

APRIL FooLs DAY DIY Day
ONE CENT DAY
READING IS FUN
SOURDOUGH BREAD DAY
3 4 S 6 7 8 9

WORLD PARTY DAY

NATIONAL CARROT DAY

DEEP DisH Pizza DAY

NEw BEER'S EVE
TWINKIE DAY

NATIONAL BEER DAY
NATIONAL WALKING DAY

NATIONAL Z0O LOVERS DAY

10

n

12

GRILLED CHEESE DAY

13

NATIONAL SCRABBLE DAY

14

15

16

17

18

TAX DAY

19

INATIONAL BANANA DAY

420
CHEDDAR FRIES DAY

21

22

EARTH DAY

23

WORLD BooK DAY
TAKE A CHANCE DAY

24

25

26

27

BABE RuTH DAY

28

NATIONAL SUPER HERO DAY
ARBOR DAY

29

30
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